BRISTOL BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
BRISTOL, PA 19007

POSITION: DISTRICT SUPPLEMENTAL POSITION
COMMENCING: 2025-2026 School Year

SALARY: Percentage Rate attached per position
DUTIES: Please see attached list of positions

Send letter of interest by email to:
Jennifer Moyer-jmoyer@bbsd.org
Bristol Borough School District
1776 Farragut Avenue
Bristol, PA 19007

Employee will be required to follow any other job-related instructions and perform any other job-related duties
requested by their supervisor. The school district reserves the right not to fill the position for any reason.

The Bristol Borough School District is an equal opportunity educational institution and will not discriminate on the
basis race, color, age, religious creed, gender, ancestry national origin, veteran’s status, or non-job related handicap
or disability (except where any of these constitutes a bona fide occupational qualification) in it activities, programs,
or employment and promotion practices as required by State and Federal laws. It is the responsibility of the
applicant or employee to inform the Superintendent that an accommodation is needed. In accordance with State and
Federal law, reasonable accommodations will be considered upon the employee’s request. For information, contact
Jennifer Moyer, Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent.

Attachment: Position List
Posted: April 7, 2025




BRISTOL BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUPPLEMENTAL POSITIONS

2025-2026
ATHLETIC [ ACTIVITY Percentage
POSITION

Athletic Director 200%
Varsity Football 100%
Asst. Varsity Football 60%
Asst. Varsity Football 60%
Junior High Football 60%
Asst. Jr High Football 45%
Cross Country 65%
Varsity Hockey 65%
Junior Varsity Hockey 40%
Junior High Hockey 35%
Varsity Wrestling 65%
Asst. Varsity Wrestling 40%
Junior High Wrestling 35%
Boys' Varsity Basketball 100%
Boys' JV Basketball 60%
8th Grade Boys Basketball 35%
7th Grade Boys Basketball (if required) 35%
7th Grade Girls Basketball (if required) 35%
Varsity Baseball 100%
J.V. Baseball 40%
Junior High Baseball 40%
Varsity Track 65%
Assistant Track 40%
Middle School Track 35%
Unified Track 50%
Girls' Varsity Basketball 100%
Girls' JV Basketball 60%
8th Grade Girls' BB 35%
Varsity Softball 100%
J.V. Softball 40%
Junior High Softball 40%
Varsity Cheerleading 100%
Jr High Cheerleading 15%
Bowling 50%

Esports 50%



SECONDARY
Advisor / Chairperson

Secondary Chorus

Freshman Class Advisor
Sophomore Class Advisor
Junior Class Advisor

Senior Class Advisor

National Honor Society
Student Council

Yearbook

After School Detention
Chemistry club

Interact Club

Italian Club

Mock Trial

Middle School Yearbook
Middle School NHS
Meodel-United-Nations
Communications Page Management
Service Learning Coordinator
Social Studies Chair

Science Chair

English Chair

Math Chair

Fine Arts Chair

Secondary Technology Support
Special Education MS/HS Chair
7th Grade Chair

8th Grade Chair

ELEMENTARY
Advisor / Chairperson

Chorus

Elementary Yearbook
Computer Club

Math Club
K4-Kindergarten Chair
Grade 1 Chair

Grade 2 Chair

Grade 3 Chair

Grade 4 Chair

Grade 5 Chair

Grade 6 Chair

Special Education Elem. Chair

SECONDARY
Advisor / Chairperson

Dramatics
Band/Orchestra

Name

Name

Name

50%
20%
25%
40%
40%
20%
30%
65%
100%
15%
15%
15%
25%
25%
20%
25%
35%
35%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%

15%
65%
15%
15%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%
30%

55%
100%



